Application Information
Applications
Tracking lighting
Spot lighting
Display and cabinet lighting
Architectural lighting
Art gallery and museum
Industrial and commercial area lighting

LED PAR20 Lamp
Ordering Guide
PAR20 C 01 09 W2 40 B
Lamp Type
PAR20
Multiple lenses
Voltage
C: 120V
B: 240V
Base
01: E26
Housing Finish
02: E27
03: GU24
Wattage
9W
CCT
W1: 2500-2700K; W2: 2700-2800K
W3: 2800-3000K; W4: 3000-3200K
W5: 3200-3500K; W6: 3500-3700K
W7: 3700-4000K; C1: 5000-5500K
C2: 5500-6500K
Beam Angle
15: 15° B: black
25: 25° S: silver
40: 40°
60: 60°
80: 80°
  LedsOnlineCanada
4210, Jean-Rivard, Apt 1 Montreal,